VW VG VF
VW VG VF
Manual Balancing Valves
Steel Venturi
IMI FLOW DESIGN / FlowSet / F004.7 VW VG VF
2
VW VG VF
The AccuSetter uses a low-loss venturi to obtain a measurement

VF1400 14.0 Flanged End 18.0 21.0 10.5 7400 9500 Consult Factory
VF1600 16.0 Flanged End 18.5 23.5 11.7 8700 - Consult Factory
Model Order Designation
Options Available
The products, texts, photographs, graphics and diagrams in this document may be subject to alteration
by IMI Hydronic Engineering without prior notice or reasons being given. For the most up to date infor-
mation about our products and specifications, please visit www.flowdesign.com.
US F004.7 VW,VG,VF 04.2015
Notes
(*) denotes L (low flow) or H (high flow).
The 2” - 16” products are available in low and high beta ratios. The 16” product is available in low beta only
(see Flow Charts, Venturi Selecton F193 and F199).
enturi products made from fabricated materials may vary +1/16 inch per component.
All weights and dimensions given are subject to change.
B
A
C
VW1200L   -   MI
Model Size
12”  Low Beta Ratio VW Shown
Option w/ Locations
Metal ID TagShown
L = Low Flange Range H = High Flange Range
C2 1/2” Accessory Port
C3 3/4” Accessory Port
C4 1/4” Accessory Port
PI Plastic ID Tag
MI Metal ID Tag
CPT Capillary Port/Tee